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HB 2

HB 12

HB 102

HB 173

HB 299

HB 406

HB 513

HB 528

HB 540

HB 625

HB 643

HB 772

SB 145

SB 278

SB 385

SB 466

HA

HA

HA

HA

Witt, J

Sesso, J

Lenhart, R

Heinert, R

Wells, J

Bergren, B

Raser, H

Koopman, R

Dickenson, S

Rice, D

Dowell, T

Facey, T

Harrington, D

Black, J

Esp, J

Esp, J

General appropriations act

General obligation bonds for energy conservation program

Statutory appropriation for highway patrol officers' retirement

Allow use of search and rescue surcharge in fiscal year after deposit

Long-range building program bonds

Country of origin placarding

Extend tax credit for donation for developmental disabilities services

Year round beer and wine license for west Yellowstone airport

Bonding for higher education and other state projects

Revise laws governing resort communities and resort areas

Eliminate smoking in enclosed public places

Pay travel expenses for catastrophically injured workers

Revise petroleum tank release compensation board laws

CPA practice across jurisdiction equivalency

Revise duties for mental health ombudsman to include child protective services

Revise mortgage and deed of trust laws

CONVENES 1:30 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 74

1 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )
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7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 17 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA #2
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2/3 of Each House

2/3 of Each House

2/3 of Each House
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Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
* - Amended on second reading


